EOI document can be downloaded from website 

https://railtel.enivida.com, 

http://www.railtelindia.com from 10.08.2022 

onwards till last date of submission of the EOI. 

2 ईओआई दस्तावेज़ की लागत (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Cost of EOI document (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 11,800/- (Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight hundred 

only) payable online at https://railtel.enivida.com 

3 बयाना रालश जमा (ईएमडी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs only) per zone to 
be transferred online on https://railtel.enivida.com. 
Payment receipt to be uploaded online along with